
1 CHACON Elodie NC US Villejuif TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

2 DUPUIS Stéphanie NC TT Longlaville CD 54

3 DE JESUS Linda NC TT Longlaville CD 54

4 KEIL Angélique NC AMITIE Lingolsheim CD 67 BAS-RHIN

5 WANDRES Véronique NC AMITIE Lingolsheim CD 67 BAS-RHIN

1 DORN Mathilde 60 MJC Kirrwiller CD 67 BAS-RHIN

2 RAVIER Marie-Christine 80 RSC Champigny VAL DE MARNE / ESSONNE

3 KEIL Laura 90 AMITIE Lingolsheim CD 67 BAS-RHIN

4 PONTIDA Christine 80 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

5 GACKEL Estelle 90 AMITIE Lingolsheim CD 67 BAS-RHIN

6 COSSE Nadia 65 AMITIE Lingolsheim CD 67 BAS-RHIN

abandon BOUCHER Stéphanie 75 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE / ESSONNE

Classements  et  Résultats  des  Séries  en Simples Dames

Dames  Non-Classées

Dames  5e / 4e  Séries



1 LOGASSI Nicolas NC SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

2 DOUET Allan NC AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

3 DJODI Indra NC AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

4 HAY Henri NC ALJ Limay YVELINES

5 DUREPAIS Laurent NC US Villejuif TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

6 ROSETTA Emmanuel NC US Villejuif TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

7 DANZE Jules NC US Villejuif TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

8 GRELAUD Luc NC ALJ Limay YVELINES

9 QUEYRIAUD Jean-Jacques NC AS Porcheville YVELINES

10 VERDIER René NC AS Porcheville YVELINES

11 DE SOUSA Cyrille NC AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

12 PEREZ José NC AS Porcheville YVELINES

Fft FILLONNEAU Joël NC AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft FIGUEIREDO Arthur NC AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft LUDEMANN Jérémi NC AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft WODJAK Elliot NC AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

1 CURPEN Jeyssen 75 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

2 DESVAUX Guillaume 85 RSC Champigny VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

3 GUILLERM Sébastien 80 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

4 BESNAINOU Maxime 80 AS Cheminots de l'Est COMITE DE PARIS

5 SCALZOTTO Alain 80 AYTT Yerres VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

6 LUZEIN José 75 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

7 TRECKELS Daniel 75 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

8 GSTALTER Robert 75 CLTT Menchhoffen CD 67 BAS-RHIN

9 JULOT Roland 75 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

10 VOLTZENLOGEL Jean-Pierre 75 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

11 LEDOYEN Patrick 80 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

12 PROD'HOMME Bernard 85 ALJ Limay YVELINES

13 GIRARD Lionel 90 RSC Champigny VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft SUMAN Michael 75 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft SAUTET Frédéric 90 RSC Champigny VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Classements  et  Résultats  des  Séries  en Simples Messieurs

Messieurs  Non-Classés

Messieurs  5e Série



1 CHAPUIS Alexandre 65 AS Cheminots de l'Est COMITE DE PARIS

2 OSTER Alain 65 CLTT Menchhoffen CD 67 BAS-RHIN

3 COEURU Patrick 65 CPS 10 COMITE DE PARIS

4 BOUTERAA Karim 60 ALJ Limay YVELINES

5 GAYEN Francis 65 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

6 DESCHAMPS Mickaël 55 ALJ Limay YVELINES

7 BOURGOGNAT Alain 70 AS Orly TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

8 RICHARD Samuel 55 AMITIE Lingolsheim CD 67 BAS-RHIN

9 FISCHER Laurent 65 CPS 10 COMITE DE PARIS

10 ETIENNE Ghislain 55 TT Longlaville CD 54

11 LECOMTE François-Xavier 70 Boisset Ping GARD

12 LAFOND Olivier 65 AYTT Yerres VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

13 VOISIN Gilles 60 AS Porcheville YVELINES

14 DE LIMA Rui 55 RSC Champigny VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

15 AWAD Gaël 65 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

16 BORDELOT Philippe 65 AS Porcheville YVELINES

17 LEIBENGUTH Francis 65 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

18 WERNERT Richard 65 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

19 BRAQUEHAIS Nicolas 65 US Villejuif TT VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft KOZIMOR Mickaël 55 CPS 10 COMITE DE PARIS

Fft JOLY Jérôme 70 AS Porcheville YVELINES

Fft FAVREAU Franck 60 USCORG COMITE DE PARIS

Fft REBONDY Patrick 60 CPS 10 COMITE DE PARIS

Fft BIZEUL Bruno 60 USCORG COMITE DE PARIS

1 NERA Patrick 35 CPS 10 COMITE DE PARIS

2 SOR Kiet 45 RSC Champigny VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

3 NERA Jean-Pierre 35 Paris IX ATT COMITE DE PARIS

4 SCHMITT Vincent 35 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

5 ROLLIN Tom 40 TT Longlaville CD 54

6 KOBER Serge 45 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

7 BECK Cédric 40 SOGS Avenir Strasbourg CD 67 BAS-RHIN

Classements  et  Résultats  des  Séries  en Simples Messieurs

Messieurs  4e Série

Messieurs  3e Série



1 GRELAUD Luc HAY Henri YVELINES

2 DUREPAIS Laurent DANZE Jules VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

3 CHACON Elodie ROSETTA Emmanuel VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

4 KEIL Angélique WANDRES Véronique CD 67 BAS-RHIN

5 PEREZ José QUEYRIAUD Jean-Jacques YVELINES

6 DE JESUS Linda DUPUIS Stéphanie CD 54

1 CURPEN Jeyssen LOGASSI Nicolas CD 67 BAS-RHIN

2 RAVIER Marie-Christine DESVAUX Guillaume VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

3 KEIL Laura GACKEL Estelle CD 67 BAS-RHIN

4 LUZEIN José LEDOYEN Patrick VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

EP JULOT Roland TRECKELS Daniel VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

EP GUILLERM Sébastien GIRARD Lionel VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft BOUCHER Stéphanie SUMAN Michael VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

Fft BESNAINOU Maxime PROD'HOMME Bernard COMITE DE PARIS / YVELINES

1 DESCHAMPS Mickaël BOUTERAA Karim YVELINES

2 DORN Mathilde PONTIDA Christine CD 67 BAS-RHIN

3 GAYEN Francis CHAPUIS Alexandre VAL DE MARNE-ESSONNE/COMITE DE PARIS

4 OSTER Alain GSTALTER Robert CD 67 BAS-RHIN

5 VOISIN Gilles VERDIER René YVELINES

6 BORDELOT Philippe FISCHER Laurent YVELINES / COMITE DE PARIS

7 COSSE Nadia RICHARD Samuel CD 67 BAS-RHIN

8 LEIBENGUTH Francis VOLTZENLOGEL Jean-Pierre CD 67 BAS-RHIN

EP LAFOND Olivier SCALZOTTO Alain VALDE MARNE/ESSONNE

EP LECOMTE François-Xavier BOURGOGNAT Alain GARD / VAL DE MARNE-ESSONNE

Fft BIZEUL Bruno FAVREAU Franck COMITE DE PARIS

Fft KOZIMOR Mickaël COEURU Patrick COMITE DE PARIS

1 NERA Patrick NERA Jean-Pierre COMITE DE PARIS

2 SCHMITT Vincent BECK Cédric CD 67 BAS-RHIN

3 KOBER Serge WERNERT Richard CD 67 BAS-RHIN

4 SOR Kiet DE LIMA Rui VAL DE MARNE/ESSONNE

5 ROLLIN Tom ETIENNE Ghislain CD 54

Classements  et  Résultats  des  Séries  de  Doubles

DOUBLES  Non-classés

DOUBLES  5e Série

DOUBLES  4e Série

DOUBLES  3e Série


